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Schools on this list are eligible
for the Gateway Admission Pathway
and Program.

Baradine Central School
A Barellan Central School
Airds High School 2560 Barham High School
Ajuga School 2167 Barraba Central School
Al Amanah College 2170  Bass High School
Al Sadiq College 2190 Batemans Bay High School
Albion Park High School 2527  Batlow Technology School
Albury High School 2640 Bede Polding College
Alesco Secondary College 2300 Bega High School
Alstonville High School 2477  Bellfeld College
Ambarvale High School 2560 Bellingen High School
Ardlethan Central School 2665 Belmont High School
Ariah Park Central School 2665 Belmore Boys' High School
Armidale Secondary College 2350  Bethel Christian School
Arthur Phillip High School 2150  Beverly Hills Girls” High School
Ashcroft High School 2168 Bhaktivedanta Swami Gurukula School
Ashford Central School 2361 Billabong High School
Auburn Girls' High School 2144  Bingara Central School

Australian Christian College - Singleton 2330  Binnaway Central School
Birrong Boys' High School

Birrong Girls’ High School

B Blacktown Girls’ High School
Blacktown Youth College Incorporated

Ballina Coast High School 2478 )
Blayney High School
Balranald Central School 2715 ;
. ) Blue Hills College
Bankstown Girls’ High School 2200 )
) Boggabilla Central School
Bankstown Senior College 2200 )
. . Bomaderry High School
Banora Point High School 2486

Bombala High School

2396
2665
2732
2347
2197
2536
2730
2756
2550
2557
2454
2280
2192
2770
2209
2484
2660
2404
2395
2143
2143
2148
2770
2799
2480
2409
2541
2632

Bonalbo Central School
Bonnyrigg High School
Boorowa Central School
Bossley Park High School
Bourke High School
Bowral High School
Bowraville Central School
Braidwood Central School

Brewarrina Central School

Brisbane Water Secondary College

Woy Woy Campus
Broken Hill High School
Bulahdelah Central School

Bundarra Central School

C

Cabramatta High School

Callaghan College Jesmond Senior

Campus

Cambridge Park High School
Camden Haven High School
Camden High School

Campbelltown Performing Arts
High School

Canley Vale High School

Canobolas Rural Technology High

School

Canowindra High School
Canterbury Boys' High School
Cardiff High School

Casino Christian School
Casino High School

Casula High School

Cecil Hills High School
Cessnock High School
Chatham High School
Chester Hill High School
Chifey College Bidwill Campus
Chifey College Senior Campus
Cobar High School

Coffs Harbour High School
Coleambally Central School
Collarenebri Central School
Colo High School

Colyton High School

Condell Park High School
Condobolin High School
Coolah Central School
Coolamon Central School
Coomealla High School
Coonabarabran High School
Coonamble High School
Cootamundra High School
Corowa High School

Corrimal High School

2469
2177
2586
2176
2840
2576
2449
2622
2839

2256
2880
2423
2359

2166

2299
2747
2443
2570

2560
2166

2800
2804
2193
2285
2470
2470
2170
2171
2325
2430
2162
2770
2770
2835
2450
2707
2833
2754
2760
2200
2877
2843
2701
2717
2357
2829
2590
2646
2518



Cowra High School 2794
Craig Davis College 2526
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Menindee Central School 2879 OneSchool Global NSW - Condobolin 2877

Merriwa Central School 2329 OneSchool Global NSW - Goulburn 2580
Merrylands High School 2160 OneSchool Global NSW - lllawarra 2508
MidCoast Christian College 2430 OneSchool Global NSW - Leeton 2705
Miller High School 2168 OneSchool Global NSW - Maitland 2323
Minarah College 2168 OneSchool Global NSW - Mount

Mitchell High School 2148

Molong Central School 2866

Monaro High School 2630

Moorebank High School 2170

Moorefeld Girls’ High School 2217

Moree Secondary College 2400

Morisset High School 2264

Moruya High School 2537

Moss Vale High School 2577

Mount Annan High School 2567

Mount Austin High School 2650

Mount View High School 2325

Mountain View Adventist College 2767

Mountains Christian College 2785

Mudgee High School 2850

Mulwaree High School 2580

Mungindi Central School 2406

Murray High School 2641

Murrumbidgee Regional High School 2680
Murrumbidgee Regional High School

- Wade 2680
Murrumburrah High School 2587
Murwillumbah High School 2484
Muswellbrook High School 2333
Nambucca Heads High School 2448
Narara Valley High School 2250
Narooma High School 2546
Narrabri High School 2390
Narrandera High School 2700
Narromine High School 2821
Nepean Creative and Performing

Arts High School 2750
Newman Senior Technical College 2444
Nimbin Central School 2480
Northlakes High School 2262
Nowra High School 2541
Nyngan High School 2825

o

Oak Flats High School 2529
Oaklands Central School 2646
Oberon High School 2787
OneSchool Global NSW 2117
OneSchool Global NSW - Albury 2640

OneSchool Global NSW - Armidale 2350



Tullamore Central School
Tullibigeal Central School
Tumbarumba High School
Tumut High School
Tweed River High School

Ulladulla High School
Ungarie Central School
Uralla Central School

v

Vincentia High School

W

Wadalba Community School
Wagga Wagga High School
Walcha Central School

Walgett Community College -
High School

Warakirri College

Waranara School

Warialda High School
Warilla High School
Warrawong High School
Warren Central School
Wauchope High School
WAYS Secondary

Wee Waa High School
Wellington High School
West Wallsend High School
West Wyalong High School
Westfelds Sports High School
Wilcannia Central School
Wiley Park Girls’ High School
Willyama High School
Windsor High School
Wingham High School
Wollumbin High School
Woniora Road School
Woodenbong Central School
Woolgoolga High School
Wyndham College

Wyong High School

X

Xavier College

2874
2669
2653
2720
2486

2539
2669
2358

2540

2259
2650
2354

2832
2165
2017
2402
2528
2502
2824
2446
2026
2388
2820
2286
2671
2165
2836
2196
2880
2756
2429
2484
2220
2476
2456
2763
2259

2747

Y

Yanco Agricultural High School
Yass High School

Yeoval Central School

Young High School

2703
2582
2868
2594



