## 202

Schools on this list are eligible for the Gateway Admission Pathway and Program.

2560

2167

2170

2190

2527

2640

Brisbane Water Secondary College	
Woy Woy Campus	2256
Broken Hill High School	2880
Bulahdelah Central School	2423
Bundarra Central School	2359
Cabramatta High School	2166
Callaghan College Jesmond Senior Campus	2299
Cambridge Park High School	2747
Camden Haven High School	2443
Camden High School	2570
Campbelltown Performing Arts	
High School	2560
Canley Vale High School	2166
Canobolas Rural Technology High	0000
School Conswindra High School	2800
Canowindra High School	2804
Canterbury Boys' High School	2193
Cardiff High School	2285
Casino Christian School	2470 2470
Casino High School Casula High School	2170
Cecil Hills High School	2170
Cessnock High School	2325
Chatham High School	2430
Chester Hill High School	2162
cd togb drobg hop	- 22
cd togb Nidm h pn	- 22
Cobar High School	2835
Coffs Harbour High School	2450
Coleambally Central School	2707
Collarenebri Central School	2833
Colo High School	2754
Colyton High School	2760
Condell Park High School	2200
Condobolin High School	2877
Coolah Central School	2843
Coolamon Central School	2701
Coomealla High School	2717
Coonabarabran High School	2357
Coonamble High School	2829
Cootamundra High School	2590
Corowa High School	2646
Corrimal High School	2518

Bonalbo Central School

Bonnyrigg High School

Boorowa Central School

Bossley Park High School

Bowraville Central School

Braidwood Central School

Brewarrina Central School

Bourke High School

Bowral High School

2469

2177

2586

2176

2840

2576

2449

2622

2839

Alesco Secondary College	2300
Alstonville High School	2477
Ambarvale High School	2560
Ardlethan Central School	2665
Ariah Park Central School	2665
Armidale Secondary College	2350
Arthur Phillip High School	2150
Ashcroft High School	2168
Ashford Central School	2361
Auburn Girls' High School	2144
Australian Christian College - Singleton	2330
Ballina Coast High School	2478
Balranald Central School	2715
Bankstown Girls' High School	2200
Bankstown Senior College	2200
Banora Point High School	2486

Airds High School

Al Amanah College

Albury High School

Albion Park High School

Al Sadiq College

Ajuga School

Baradine Central School	2396
Barellan Central School	2665
Barham High School	2732
Barraba Central School	2347
Bass High School	2197
Batemans Bay High School	2536
Batlow Technology School	2730
Bede Polding College	2756
Bega High School	2550
og g og b	- 002
Bellingen High School	2454
Belmont High School	2280
Belmore Boys' High School	2192
Bethel Christian School	2770
Beverly Hills Girls' High School	2209
Bhaktivedanta Swami Gurukula School	2484
Billabong High School	2660
Bingara Central School	2404
Binnaway Central School	2395
Birrong Boys' High School	2143
Birrong Girls' High School	2143
Blacktown Girls' High School	2148
Blacktown Youth College Incorporated	2770
Blayney High School	2799
Blue Hills College	2480
Boggabilla Central School	2409
Bomaderry High School	2541
Bombala High School	2632

Cowra High School 2794
Craig Davis College 2526
Cranebrook0s Colm39ege

Menindee Central School	2879	OneSchool Global NSW - Condobolin	2877
Merriwa Central School	2329	OneSchool Global NSW - Goulburn	2580
Merrylands High School	2160	OneSchool Global NSW - Illawarra	2508
MidCoast Christian College	2430	OneSchool Global NSW - Leeton	2705
Miller High School	2168	OneSchool Global NSW - Maitland	2323
Minarah College	2168	OneSchool Global NSW - Mount	
Mitchell High School	2148	do m	
Molong Central School	2866		
Monaro High School	2630		
Moorebank High School	2170		
H m g Bahan СфсN с g	2		
Moree Secondary College	2400		
Morisset High School	2264		
Moruya High School	2537		
Moss Vale High School	2577		
Mount Annan High School	2567		
Mount Austin High School	2650		
Mount View High School	2325		
Mountain View Adventist College	2767		
Mountains Christian College	2785		
Mudgee High School	2850		
Mulwaree High School	2580		
Mungindi Central School	2406		
Murray High School	2641		
Murrumbidgee Regional High School	2680		
Murrumbidgee Regional High School			
- Wade	2680		
Murrumburrah High School	2587		
Murwillumbah High School	2484		
Muswellbrook High School	2333		
Namburga Haada Hisb Cabaal	2440		
Nambucca Heads High School	2448		
Narara Valley High School	2250		
Narooma High School Narrabri High School	2546 2390		
Narrandera High School	2700		
Narromine High School	2821		
Nepean Creative and Performing	2021		
Arts High School	2750		
Newman Senior Technical College	2444		
Nimbin Central School	2480		
Northlakes High School	2262		
Nowra High School	2541		
Nyngan High School	2825		
Oak Flats High School	2529		
Oaklands Central School	2646		
Oberon High School	2787		

2117

2640

OneSchool Global NSW - Albury

iNcgBggNmldg-0

OneSchool Global NSW

Tullome and Control Cohool	2074		
Tullamore Central School	2874		
Tullibigeal Central School	2669		
Tumbarumba High School	2653	Yanco Agricultural High School	2703
Tumut High School Tweed River High School	2720	Yass High School	2582
Tweed River High School	2486	Yeoval Central School	2868
		Young High School	2594
Ulladulla High School	2539		
Ungarie Central School	2669		
Uralla Central School	2358		
Vincentia High School	2540		
Wadalba Community School	2259		
Wagga Wagga High School	2650		
Walcha Central School	2354		
Walgett Community College -			
High School	2832		
Warakirri College	2165		
Waranara School	2017		
Warialda High School	2402		
Warilla High School	2528		
Warrawong High School	2502		
Warren Central School	2824		
Wauchope High School	2446		
WAYS Secondary	2026		
Wee Waa High School	2388		
Wellington High School	2820		
West Wallsend High School	2286		
West Wyalong High School	2671		
no gnN monCobcNc g	- 10		
Wilcannia Central School	2836		
Wiley Park Girls' High School	2196		
Willyama High School	2880		
Windsor High School	2756		
Wingham High School	2429		
Wollumbin High School	2484		
Woniora Road School	2220		
Woodenbong Central School	2476		
Woolgoolga High School	2456		
Wyndham College	2763		
Wyong High School	2259		
Xavier College	2747		